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Dziewczynki rocznik 2014-2015 - 400m

Miejsce Nr

Imie i nazwisko
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Klub/Szkota/Przedszkole

1

O 00 N O 1 A W N

T o e W S S S S Gy Y
o U A W N P O

43
76
68
226
99
134
64
124
66
49
95
38
217
182
96
200

Paula Szczepanek
Lilianna Sokalska
Nina Kujawska
Barbara Namiel
Blanka Chabowska
Aurelia Watczyk
Julia Antosik
Zuzanna Zygan
Natalia Makarska
lga Czekata

Maja Kotodziejczyk
Hania S

Lunara Noharieva
Olesia Florkevych
Zuzia Bartosz

Amelia Zielinska

Stronalz1

MKS Swiec Stawno
Kama Run Czarnkow
Forma Jak Wino

KB Wygan
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